

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2775/2025

Deependra Kumar S/o Gopal Ram Bhamu

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Union Of India & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Samaksh Dasot (CGPC) for NP-1

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

01/05/2025

As per office report, notice on stay application for NP No.2 to 6 has not been filed.

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to do the needful within a period of six weeks, failing which, this petition shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Bench.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

CHARU SONI /72